

M/s Naveen Auto Store Sole Proprietor
vs Mahindra & Mahindra & Ors.

Arb. Case No.814 of 2024

21.03.2025 Present: Mr. Surya Chauhan, Advocate, for the
petitioner.

Mr. Subhash Chander, Advocate, for the
respondents.

Reply has not been filed since 17.12.2024.

As prayed for by Mr. Subhash Chander,
Advocate, let reply be filed by way of last opportunity
within four weeks.

List thereafter.

March 21, 2025
(Chiranjeev)

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge