

M/s Naveen Auto Store Sole Proprietary vs. Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd.

Arb. Case. No. 814/2024

13.3.2026 Present: Mr. Anurag, Advocate, vice Mr. Surya Chauhan,
Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Jia Lal Thakur, Advocate, vice Ms. Kusum
Lata, Advocate, for the respondents.

At the joint request of learned counsel for the
parties, list on 17.3.2026.

(Romesh Verma)
Judge

13.3.2026
(pankaj)