

M/S Naveen Auto Store Sole Proprietary vs.
Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd. & others

Arbitration Case No. 814 of 2024

19.03.2026 **Present:** Mr. Surya Chauhan, Advocate, for the
appellant.

Mr. Subhash Chander, Advocate, for the
respondents.

At the request of learned counsel for the
parties, list on 23.03.2026.

(Romesh Verma)
Judge

March 19, 2026 (Nisha)